T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N	10. dated 11-06+03ROJECT	
ASL04-303	•	
7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than		1
🐨 U.S. Nuclear Regul		юе _й Г
Div of Contracts		
Two White Flint No	rth - MS T-7-I-2	
Washington, DC 205	55-0001	
	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION NO.
	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR	
	GS-35F-4507G DR-01-	
	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
	X 12-14-1000	
MENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	
d date specified for receipt of		
	mended, by one of the followi	
ent; (b) By acknowledging re-	ceipt of this amendment of eac	ch copy of the
e solicitation and amendmer	it numbers. FAILURE OF YO	UR AC-
	TO THE HOUR AND DATE S	
	y submitted, such change may ad is received prior to the oper	
and any any among the production of the	and the second a prior to mo oper	
CODE: M7027, BOC: 252	n	
	\$150,000	
ICATIONS OF CONTI		
R NO. AS DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM 14.	
IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
ANGES (such as changes in pay	ing office, appropriation date, etc.)	
		•
	·	
nt and return <u>0</u>	copies to the Issuing office.	
Vcontract subject matter where feasible	 .)	
	•••	
anged, remains unchanged and in full i	orce and effect.	·
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
Donald A. King		
Contracting Office		
168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	UAT/	18C. DATE SIGNED
BY A TOVAL	xx/x/	
	Contracting Officer)	12-10-2003
	STANDAR	RD FORM SO (REV. 10-83)
	ANIIA	17
		(Signature of Contracting Officer) STANDAI



SISP Roview Complete

DR-01-0078 Modification No. 27 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$150,000.

Accordingly, the following section of the contract is hereby modified:

Under Subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the obligated amount is increased by \$150,000 from \$4,263,980.43 to \$4,413,980.43. Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$4,413,980.43."

A summary of obligations under this deliver order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 01 obligations	\$2,172,000.00
Total FY 02 obligations	\$ 865,320.43
Total FY 03 obligations	\$1,226,660.00
Total FY 04 obligations	\$ 150,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$4,413,980.43

This modification obligates \$150,000 in FY'04 funds.

. . '

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of \$4,448,967.87.